Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-HPTII-ZF Zinc Flake Throughbolt
Throughbolt anchor with corrosion-resistant coating for cracked and non-cracked
concrete
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA 17/0184
Product information

www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length Max. thickness t
fix
for: Hole diameter
d L h
nom,red
h
nom,std
d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-HPTIIZF-08065/15 8 65 15 - 9
R-HPTIIZF-08080/15 8 80 30 15 9
R-HPTIIZF-08100/35 8 100 50 35 9
R-HPTIIZF-08115/50 8 115 65 50 9
M10
R-HPTIIZF-10065/5 10 65 5 - 11
R-HPTIIZF-10080/20 10 80 20 - 11
R-HPTIIZF-10095/15 10 95 35 15 11
R-HPTIIZF-10115/35 10 115 55 35 11
R-HPTIIZF-10130/50 10 130 70 50 11
M12
R-HPTIIZF-12080/5 12 80 5 - 13
R-HPTIIZF-12100/5 12 100 25 5 13
R-HPTIIZF-12120/25 12 120 45 25 13
R-HPTIIZF-12135/40 12 135 60 40 13
R-HPTIIZF-12150/55 12 150 75 55 13
M16
R-HPTIIZF-16105/10 16 105 10 - 18
R-HPTIIZF-16140/20 16 140 40 20 18
R-HPTIIZF-16180/60 16 180 80 60 18
M20
R-HPTIIZF-20125/5 20 125 5 - 22
R-HPTIIZF-20160/20 20 160 40 20 22
Installation data
Size M8 M10 M12 M16 M20
Thread diameter d [mm] 8 10 12 16 20
Hole diameter in substrate d

Partial safety factor γ
MsV,seisC1
- 1.25
Product commercial data
Size Product Code
Anchor Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Diameter
[mm]
Length
[mm]
Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
M8
R-HPTIIZF-08065/151) 8 65 100 100 16000 2.8 2.8 474.6 5906675022840
R-HPTIIZF-08080/151) 8 80 100 100 16000 3.2 3.2 544.7 5906675022857
R-HPTIIZF-08100/351) 8 100 100 100 12000 3.9 3.9 494.3 5906675034881
R-HPTIIZF-08115/501) 8 115 100 100 16000 4.3 4.3 711.8 5906675022871
M10
R-HPTIIZF-10065/51) 10 65 50 50 8000 2.4 2.4 409.4 5906675022888
R-HPTIIZF-10080/201) 10 80 50 50 8000 2.8 2.8 471.1 5906675022895
R-HPTIIZF-10095/151) 10 95 50 50 8000 3.1 3.1 528.2 5906675022901
R-HPTIIZF-10115/351) 10 115 50 50 6000 3.6 3.6 463.3 5906675022918
R-HPTIIZF-10130/501) 10 130 50 50 6000 4.0 4.0 510.1 5906675022925
M12
R-HPTIIZF-12080/51) 12 80 50 50 8000 4.1 4.1 682.0 5906675022932
R-HPTIIZF-12100/51) 12 100 50 50 8000 4.8 4.8 794.3 5906675022949
R-HPTIIZF-12120/251) 12 120 50 50 6000 5.4 5.4 679.8 5906675022956
R-HPTIIZF-12135/401) 12 135 50 50 6000 6.1 6.1 758.9 5906675022963
R-HPTIIZF-12150/551) 12 150 50 50 4000 6.6 6.6 557.2 5906675022970
M16
R-HPTIIZF-16105/101) 16 105 25 25 4000 4.6 4.6 765.7 5906675022987
R-HPTIIZF-16140/201) 16 140 25 25 4000 5.7 5.7 941.2 5906675022994
R-HPTIIZF-16180/601) 16 180 25 25 3000 7.1 7.1 883.3 5906675023007
M20
R-HPTIIZF-20125/51) 20 125 25 25 3000 8.2 8.2 1013.3 5906675023021
R-HPTIIZF-20160/201) 20 160 25 25 3000 10.1 10.1 1245.4 5906675023038
1)	 ETA 17/0184